

Waffles, WG, Wholesome Choice, Gourmet, Bulk (#1453)



Our delicious Whole Grain Waffles are Wholesome Choice, meaning they are free from artificial flavors, colors, preservatives and sweeteners. They are also USDA Smart Snack approved, making them a guilt-free choice any day of the week.

General Specifications

Pack: 144/1.3 oz
Servings per Case: 144
Kosher: No
Shelf Life: 1 day at ambient. 6 days refrigerated. 365 days frozen.
Status: Available



Nutrition Facts

Serving size **1 Waffle (37g)**

Amount per serving

Calories 80

	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 3g	4%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol <5mg	1%
Sodium 115mg	6%
Total Carbohydrate 12g	4%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 2g	
Includes 1g Added Sugars	2%
Protein 2g	4%
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 63.5mg	4%
Iron 0.74mg	4%
Potassium 40mg	0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

SCHOOL SPECIFICATIONS

USDA Smart Snack: Yes
Nutritional Ratio: 34-0-5

Grain (ounce equivalents): 1.0
Whole Grain: 8.15g, 50%
Enriched Flour: 8.04g
Combined Flour 16.19g

INGREDIENTS

Whole Wheat Flour Blend (Whole Wheat Flour, Enriched Wheat Flour [Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid]), Water, Soybean Oil, Soy Lecithin, Sugar, Nonfat Milk. Contains 2% or less of: Baking Powder (Sodium Bicarbonate, Corn Starch, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Mono Calcium Phosphate), Wheat Bran, Egg, Salt.

ALLERGENS & DISCLOSURES

Contains egg, milk, soy, and wheat ingredients.
Contains bioengineered food ingredients.
This product is produced in a nut-free facility.

Waffles, WG, Wholesome Choice, Gourmet, Bulk (#1453)

Instructions

PREPARATION

Convection Oven: Pre-heat to 350F. Remove waffles from the bag. Place frozen waffles in a single layer on an ungreased baking sheet. Bake 5-7 minutes and check (bake until lightly toasted, do not over bake) Leave uncovered in warmer for no more than 15-20 minutes before serving.

Case Specifications

GTIN: 00737410145303

Dimensions: 17" x 13" x 7.75"

Cube: 0.99

Gross Weight: 12.96 lb

Per Pallet: 80

Tier x Height: 8 x 10

Inside Pack: 144 pieces per case

Bid Specification

Bake Crafters Waffles, WG, Wholesome Choice, Gourmet, Bulk; must be whole grain rich and provide 1.0 ounce grain equivalent. Portion to provide at least 55.0 calories, with no more than 4 grams of fat. Must contain less than 165.0 milligrams of sodium. Acceptable brand: Bake Crafters 1453.

Pancakes, WG, Wholesome Choice, Buttermilk, Bulk (#1475)



What makes the morning more enjoyable than a plate full of buttermilk pancakes? These are delicious, fluffy and Wholesome Choice, meaning free from artificial flavors, colors, preservatives and sweeteners. They are also USDA Smart Snack approved.

General Specifications

Pack: 144/1.3 oz

Servings per Case: 144

Kosher: No

Shelf Life: 2 hours at ambient. 6 days refrigerated. 365 days frozen.

Status: Available



SCHOOL SPECIFICATIONS

USDA Smart Snack: Yes

Nutritional Ratio: 17-0-14

Grain (ounce equivalents): 1.0

Whole Grain: 8.17g, 51%

Enriched Flour: 7.87g

Combined Flour 16.03g

INGREDIENTS

Whole Wheat Flour Blend (Whole Wheat Flour, Enriched Wheat Flour [Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], Water, Sugar, Buttermilk Solids, Dextrose, Soybean Oil, Egg, Whey Powder. Contains 2% or less of: Baking Powder (Sodium Bicarbonate, Corn Starch, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Mono Calcium Phosphate), Salt, Soy Lecithin.

ALLERGENS & DISCLOSURES

Contains egg, milk, soy, and wheat ingredients.

Contains bioengineered food ingredients.

This product is produced in a nut-free facility.

Nutrition Facts

Serving size **1 Pancake (37g)**

Amount per serving

Calories 80

	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 1.5g	2%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol <5mg	1%
Sodium 90mg	4%
Total Carbohydrate 15g	5%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 5g	
Includes 2g Added Sugars	4%
Protein 2g	4%
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 36.6mg	2%
Iron 0.73mg	4%
Potassium 40mg	0%
Folate 25mcg	6%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Instructions

PREPARATION

The day before serving: Remove product in full cases from the freezer and thaw for 2 hours at room temperature. After thawing, put in the refrigerator/cooler until needed. DO NOT RE-FREEZE! Re-freezing

Pancakes, WG, Wholesome Choice, Buttermilk, Bulk (#1475)

will cause product to stick together. The day of serving: Remove product from refrigerator or cooler. Remove from packaging. Heat in a warmer or convection oven at 175 degrees for 5 minutes.

For food safety and quality, product is fully cooked when it reaches an internal temperature of 165F.

Case Specifications

GTIN: 00737410147505

Dimensions: 16.75" x 12.875" x 6.25"

Cube: 0.78

Gross Weight: 12.85 lb

Per Pallet: 96

Tier x Height: 8 x 12

Inside Pack: 144 pieces per case

Bid Specification

Bake Crafters Pancakes, WG, Wholesome Choice, Buttermilk, Bulk; must be whole grain rich and provide 1.0 ounce grain equivalent.

Portion to provide at least 55.0 calories, with no more than 2.5 grams of fat. Must contain less than 140.0 milligrams of sodium. Acceptable brand: Bake Crafters 1475.

French Toast Sticks, WG (approx. 140-150 pieces) (#442)



Looking for a fun, finger food breakfast option? Enjoy our tasty French Toast Sticks! They're not only delicious, but each serving is packed with a 2.25oz whole grain equivalent making them virtually irresistible!

General Specifications

Pack: 2/5 lb

Servings per Case: 48

Kosher: No

Shelf Life: None at ambient. 365 days frozen.

Status: Available



SCHOOL SPECIFICATIONS

Nutritional Ratio: 28-3-15

Grain (ounce equivalents): 2.25

Whole Grain: 18.49g, 51%

Enriched Flour: 17.59g

Combined Flour 36.09g

INGREDIENTS

Whole Wheat Bread (Whole Wheat Flour, Water, Enriched Wheat Flour [Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Reduced Iron, Niacin, Thiamine Mononitrate (Vitamin B1), Riboflavin (Vitamin B2), Folic Acid], Sugar, Wheat Gluten, Yeast. Contains 2% Or Less Of Each Of The Following: Soybean Oil, Salt, Calcium Propionate [Preservative], Ditem, Grain Vinegar, Citric Acid, Soy Lecithin), Water, Whole Wheat Batter (Whole Wheat Flour, Sugar, Enriched Wheat Flour [Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], Modified Cornstarch. Contains 2% Or Less Of Each Of The Following: Cinnamon, Nutmeg, Egg, Skim Milk, Salt, Soybean Oil, Natural And Artificial Flavor, Leavening [Sodium Bicarbonate], Corn Syrup Solids, Modified Cellulose, Soy Lecithin), Coating (Unbleached Enriched Wheat Flour [Unbleached Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], Sugar, Leavening [Monocalcium Phosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate], Salt, Yeast), Soybean Oil, Cinnamon Sugar (Sugar, Cinnamon).

Nutrition Facts

Serving size 3 Sticks, 3.3 oz (94g)

Amount per serving

Calories 260

	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 8g	10%
Saturated Fat 1g	5%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 10mg	3%
Sodium 290mg	15%
Total Carbohydrate 42g	15%
Dietary Fiber 2g	7%
Total Sugars 14g	
Includes 14g Added Sugars	28%

Protein 6g

Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 23.6mg	2%
Iron 0.7mg	4%
Potassium 55mg	2%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

French Toast Sticks, WG (approx. 140-150 pieces) (#442)

ALLERGENS & DISCLOSURES

Contains egg, milk, soy, and wheat ingredients.

Contains bioengineered food ingredients.

This product is produced in a nut-free facility.

Instructions

PREPARATION

Conventional Oven; Frozen: In a 350F oven bake for 10-12 minutes.

Convection Oven; Frozen: In a 350F oven bake for 10-12 minutes.

For food safety and quality, product is fully cooked when it reaches an internal temperature of 165F.

Case Specifications

GTIN: 00737410442006

Dimensions: 18" x 10" x 7.75"

Cube: 0.81

Gross Weight: 11.01 lb

Per Pallet: 100

Tier x Height: 10 x 10

Inside Pack: 72 per bag, 2 bags per case

Bid Specification

Bake Crafters French Toast Sticks, WG (approx. 140-150 pieces); must be whole grain rich and provide 2.25 ounce grain equivalents. Portion to provide at least 235.0 calories, with no more than 9 grams of fat. Must contain less than 340.0 milligrams of sodium. Acceptable brand: Bake Crafters 442.

English Muffins, Whole Grain White, Sliced, 3.5" (#802)



Looking for something fun for breakfast? Try our our whole grain white English muffins! They are pre-sliced for convenience and ready for the toaster. Just add your favorite topping or create a delicious sandwich.

General Specifications

Pack: 144/2 oz

Servings per Case: 144

Kosher: KVVH

Shelf Life: 5 days at ambient. 365 days frozen.

Status: Available

16G
WHOLE
GRAINS
PER SERVING

Nutrition Facts

Serving size 2 oz (57g)

Amount per serving

Calories **120**

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 1.5g **2%**

Saturated Fat 0g **0%**

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg **0%**

Sodium 270mg **10%**

Total Carbohydrate 21g **8%**

Dietary Fiber 2g **7%**

Total Sugars 1g

Includes 0g Added Sugars **0%**

Protein 6g

Vitamin D 0mcg **0%**

Calcium 90mg **6%**

Iron 1.4mg **8%**

Potassium 90mg **2%**

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

SCHOOL SPECIFICATIONS

Nutritional Ratio: 11-0-2

Grain (ounce equivalents): 2.0

Whole Grain: 16.79g, 51%

Enriched Flour: 16.14g

Combined Flour 32.93g

INGREDIENTS

Whole Wheat Flour, Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Thiamine Mononitrate, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Malted Barley Flour), Water, Yeast, Wheat Gluten, Contains 2% or less of: Sugar, Soybean Oil, Salt, Calcium Propionate, Fumaric Acid, Baking Soda, Calcium Sulfate, Ammonium Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Yellow Corn Meal, Potassium Sorbate.

ALLERGENS & DISCLOSURES

Contains soy and wheat ingredients.

Contains bioengineered food ingredients.

This product is produced in a nut-free facility.

Instructions

PREPARATION

Handling Instructions: Product will arrive frozen. Store in the freezer. Thaw amount needed under refrigeration overnight or at room temperature for 3-4 hours.

Seal bakery bag containing any unused product to prevent. Return unused product to the freezer. Do not refrigerate.

English Muffins, Whole Grain White, Sliced, 3.5" (#802)

Case Specifications

GTIN: 00737410802008

Dimensions: 22.125" x 11.125" x 8"

Cube: 1.14

Gross Weight: 19.29 lb

Per Pallet: 42

Tier x Height: 6 x 7

Inside Pack: 12 per bag, 12 bags per case

Bid Specification

Bake Crafters English Muffins, Whole Grain White, Sliced, 3.5"; must be whole grain rich and provide 2.0 ounce grain equivalents. Portion to provide at least 95.0 calories, with no more than 2.5 grams of fat. Must contain less than 320.0 milligrams of sodium. Acceptable brand: Bake Crafters 802.

Hamburger Buns, Whole Grain White, Sliced, 3.75" (#453)



Looking for the perfect bun? Our whole grain Hamburger Buns are perfect for hamburgers, chicken sandwiches, turkey burgers or just about anything you want to put on them!

General Specifications

Pack: 120/2 oz
Servings per Case: 120
Kosher: No
Shelf Life: 2 days at ambient. 365 days frozen.
Status: Available



Nutrition Facts

Serving size 1 Hamburger Bun (57g)

Amount per serving

Calories **150**

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 2g	3%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 260mg	10%
Total Carbohydrate 28g	10%
Dietary Fiber 2g	7%
Total Sugars 4g	
Includes 4g Added Sugars	8%
Protein 5g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 116mg	8%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 85mg	2%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

SCHOOL SPECIFICATIONS

Nutritional Ratio: 12-0-7

Grain (ounce equivalents): 2.0

Whole Grain: 17.15g, 53%

Enriched Flour: 15.43g

Combined Flour 32.58g

INGREDIENTS

Whole White Wheat Flour, Water, Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Sugar, Yeast, Wheat Gluten, Soybean Oil. Contains 2% Or Less Of The Following: Salt, Calcium Sulfate, Calcium Propionate (Preservative), Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, Wheat Starch, Ascorbic Acid, Enzymes, Ground Sesame Seeds.

ALLERGENS & DISCLOSURES

Contains sesame and wheat ingredients.

Contains bioengineered food ingredients.

This product is produced in a nut-free facility.

Hamburger Buns, Whole Grain White, Sliced, 3.75" (#453)

Case Specifications

GTIN: 00737410453002

Dimensions: 23.11" x 19.10" x 7.02"

Cube: 1.79

Gross Weight: 17.21 lb

Per Pallet: 44

Tier x Height: 4 x 11

Inside Pack: 30 per bag, 4 bags per case

Bid Specification

Bake Crafters Hamburger Buns, Whole Grain White, Sliced, 3.75"; must be whole grain rich and provide 2.0 ounce grain equivalents. Portion to provide at least 125.0 calories, with no more than 3 grams of fat. Must contain less than 310.0 milligrams of sodium. Acceptable brand: Bake Crafters 453.

Muffins, WG, Blueberry, RF, IW, Retail (#1201)



Ah! The blueberry muffin! The classic sweet breakfast everyone wants. Our whole grain blueberry muffin is not only moist and delicious, but is also USDA Smart Snack approved.

General Specifications

Pack: 96/2 oz
Servings per Case: 96
Kosher: KVVH-D
Shelf Life: 5 days at ambient. 365 days frozen.
Status: Available



Nutrition Facts

Serving size 2 oz (57g)

Amount per serving

Calories 160

	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 5g	6%
Saturated Fat 0.5g	3%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 20mg	7%
Sodium 95mg	4%
Total Carbohydrate 26g	9%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 14g	
Includes 13g Added Sugars	26%
Protein 3g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 14mg	2%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 55mg	2%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

SCHOOL SPECIFICATIONS

USDA Smart Snack: Yes
Nutritional Ratio: 28-3-25

Grain (ounce equivalents): 1.0
Whole Grain: 9g, 53%
Enriched Flour: 8g
Combined Flour 17g

INGREDIENTS

Flour Blend (Whole Grain Wheat Flour, Enriched Bleached Flour [Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid]), Water, Sugar, Egg, Soybean/Canola Oil, Blueberries, Invert Sugar, Egg Extender (Wheat Flour, Egg Yolk, Egg Solids, Soybean Oil, Guar Gum, Soy Lecithin, Salt, Sodium Bicarbonate, Annatto & Turmeric Oleoresin, Enzymes), Modified Food Starch, Leavening (Baking Soda, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), Milk Whey, Wheat Gluten, Soy Flour, Salt, Emulsifiers (Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Monoglycerides), Soy Lecithin, Softener (Powder Fruit Juice, Grain Dextrin, Vegetable Fiber).

ALLERGENS & DISCLOSURES

Contains egg, milk, soy, and wheat ingredients.
Contains bioengineered food ingredients.
This product is produced in a nut-free facility.

Muffins, WG, Blueberry, RF, IW, Retail (#1201)

Instructions

PREPARATION

Thaw desired amount from freezer for approximately two hours, or place in microwave for approximately 30 seconds on high power. Remove all packaging from product before placing in any heating device.

Case Specifications

GTIN: 00737410120102

Dimensions: 19.688" x 13.313" x 7.125"

Cube: 1.08

Gross Weight: 13.36 lb

Per Pallet: 70

Tier x Height: 7 x 10

Inside Pack: 96 pieces per case

Bid Specification

Bake Crafters Muffins, WG, Blueberry, RF, IW, Retail; must be whole grain rich and provide 1.0 ounce grain equivalent. Portion to provide at least 135.0 calories, with no more than 6 grams of fat. Must contain less than 145.0 milligrams of sodium. Acceptable brand: Bake Crafters 1201.

Pullman Bread, Whole Grain White, 1/2 in. Sliced Loaf (#3357)



Love a good sandwich? Create your own with our delicious whole grain white Pullman bread! Whether it's with cold cuts or just peanut butter and jelly, you're sure to be satisfied with the outcome!

General Specifications

Pack: 12/28 oz

Servings per Case: 336

Kosher: Kof-K

Shelf Life: 5 days at ambient. 365 days frozen.

Status: Available

10G
WHOLE
GRAINS
PER SERVING

Nutrition Facts

1 Slice (26 usable slices per loaf)
(28g)

Serving size

Amount per serving

Calories **60**

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 0.5g **1%**

Saturated Fat 0g **0%**

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg **0%**

Sodium 75mg **4%**

Total Carbohydrate 12g **4%**

Dietary Fiber 2g **7%**

Total Sugars 1g

Includes 1g Added Sugars **2%**

Protein 2g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%

Calcium 5mg 0%

Iron 1mg 6%

Potassium 110mg 2%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

SCHOOL SPECIFICATIONS

USDA Smart Snack: Yes

Nutritional Ratio: 8-0-4

Grain (ounce equivalents): 1.0

Whole Grain: 10.17g, 54%

Enriched Flour: 8.72g

Combined Flour 18.89g

INGREDIENTS

Whole Wheat Flour, Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Contains 2% or less of Sugar, Yeast, Salt, Soybean Oil, Calcium Propionate, Monoglycerides, Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate (SSL), Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C), Enzymes (Wheat).

ALLERGENS & DISCLOSURES

Contains soy and wheat ingredients.

Contains bioengineered food ingredients.

This product is produced in a nut-free facility.

Pullman Bread, Whole Grain White, 1/2 in. Sliced Loaf (#3357)

Case Specifications

GTIN: 00737410335704

Dimensions: 23.5" x 18" x 9"

Cube: 2.2

Gross Weight: 23.25 lb

Per Pallet: 32

Tier x Height: 4 x 8

Inside Pack: 26 per loaf, 12 loaves per case

Bid Specification

Bake Crafters Pullman Bread, Whole Grain White, 1/2 in. Sliced Loaf; must be whole grain rich and provide 1.0 ounce grain equivalent.

Portion to provide at least 35.0 calories, with no more than 1.5 grams of fat. Must contain less than 125.0 milligrams of sodium. Acceptable brand: Bake Crafters 3357.

Texas Toast, WG, Garlic, LF, LS, Bulk (#1627)



Forget waiting for dessert! Make room for our garlic whole grain Texas toast! It's an authentic Italian garlic bread ready to go from the freezer to the oven to the table! Serve with anything Italian, or any meal you'd like.

General Specifications

Pack: 125/1.2 oz

Servings per Case: 125

Kosher: No

Shelf Life: 2 hours at ambient. 365 days frozen.

Status: Available

10G
WHOLE
GRAINS
PER SERVING

SCHOOL SPECIFICATIONS

USDA Smart Snack: Yes

Nutritional Ratio: 30-0-2

Grain (ounce equivalents): 1.0

Whole Grain: 10.21g, 54%

Enriched Flour: 8.75g

Combined Flour 18.96g

INGREDIENTS

Bread: Water, Whole Wheat Flour, Enriched Wheat Flour ([Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], Malted Barley Flour), Contains 2% Or Less Of: Wheat Gluten, Soybean Oil, Sugar, Yeast, Salt, Potassium Chloride, Malted Barley Flour, Dextrose, Ascorbic Acid added as a dough conditioner, Microbial Enzymes, Vegetable Protein, Corn Meal. Spread: Water, Soybean Oil, Crushed Garlic, Sweet Cream Buttermilk, Salt, Contains 2% Or Less Of: Onion Powder, Xanthan Gum, Mono and Diglycerides, Natural Flavor, Spice, Sunflower Lecithin, Garlic Extract, Lactic Acid, Beta-Carotene (For Color).

ALLERGENS & DISCLOSURES

Contains milk, soy, and wheat ingredients.

This product is produced in a nut-free facility.

Nutrition Facts

Serving size **1 slice (34g)**

Amount per serving

Calories **90**

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 3g **4%**

Saturated Fat 0g **0%**

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg **0%**

Sodium 100mg **4%**

Total Carbohydrate 14g **5%**

Dietary Fiber 1g **4%**

Total Sugars <1g

Includes 0g Added Sugars **0%**

Protein 3g

Vitamin D 0.1mcg 0%

Calcium 10mg 0%

Iron 1.1mg 6%

Potassium 120mg 2%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Texas Toast, WG, Garlic, LF, LS, Bulk (#1627)

Instructions

PREPARATION

CONVECTION OVEN:

Preheat oven to 425F.

Lay slices flat on baking pans.

Place baking pans on shelves in oven (if possible, place pans on every other rack for even air flow)

Bake 4-5 minutes.

CONVENTIONAL OVEN:

Preheat oven to 425F.

Lay slices flat on baking pan.

Place baking pan on middle shelf of oven.

Bake 4-6 minutes.

Since appliances vary, these cooking instructions may need adjusting.

Case Specifications

GTIN: 00737410162706

Dimensions: 24" x 13.3" x 7.75"

Cube: 1.43

Gross Weight: 10.96 lb

Per Pallet: 66

Tier x Height: 6 x 11

Inside Pack: 125 pieces per case

Bid Specification

Bake Crafters Texas Toast, WG, Garlic, LF, LS, Bulk; must be whole grain rich and provide 1.0 ounce grain equivalent. Portion to provide at least 65.0 calories, with no more than 4 grams of fat. Must contain less than 150.0 milligrams of sodium. Acceptable brand: Bake Crafters 1627.

Muffins, WG, Banana, RF, IW, Retail (#1202)



Our whole grain banana muffins are not just for breakfast anymore! Being so moist and delicious, they can be the perfect snack any time of the day.

General Specifications

Pack: 96/2 oz
Servings per Case: 96
Kosher: KVVH-D
Shelf Life: 5 days at ambient. 365 days frozen.
Status: Available



Nutrition Facts

Serving size 2 oz (57g)

Amount per serving

Calories 160

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 4g	5%
Saturated Fat 0.5g	3%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 20mg	7%
Sodium 100mg	4%
Total Carbohydrate 28g	10%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 15g	
Includes 14g Added Sugars	28%
Protein 3g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 14mg	2%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 65mg	2%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

SCHOOL SPECIFICATIONS

USDA Smart Snack: Yes
Nutritional Ratio: 23-3-26

Grain (ounce equivalents): 1.0

Whole Grain: 9.7g, 53%

Enriched Flour: 8.6g

Combined Flour 18.3g

INGREDIENTS

Flour Blend (Whole Grain Wheat Flour, Enriched Bleached Flour [Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid]), Sugar, Water, Egg, Soybean/Canola Oil, Banana Puree (Bananas, Ascorbic Acid), Invert Sugar, Egg Extender (Wheat Flour, Egg Yolk, Egg Solids, Soybean Oil, Guar Gum, Soy Lecithin, Salt, Sodium Bicarbonate, Annatto & Turmeric Oleoresin, Enzymes), Modified Food Starch, Leavening (Baking Soda, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), Milk Whey, Wheat Gluten, Soy Flour, Salt, Emulsifiers (Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Monoglycerides), Soy Lecithin, Natural Banana Flavor, Softener (Powder Fruit Juice, Grain Dextrin, Vegetable Fiber).

ALLERGENS & DISCLOSURES

Contains egg, milk, soy, and wheat ingredients.

Contains bioengineered food ingredients.

This product is produced in a nut-free facility.

Muffins, WG, Banana, RF, IW, Retail (#1202)

Instructions

PREPARATION

Simply thaw desired amount from freezer for approximately two hours, or place in microwave for approximately 30 seconds on high power. Remove all packaging from product before placing in any heating device.

Case Specifications

GTIN: 00737410120201

Dimensions: 19.688" x 13.313" x 7.125"

Cube: 1.08

Gross Weight: 13.36 lb

Per Pallet: 70

Tier x Height: 7 x 10

Inside Pack: 96 pieces per case

Bid Specification

Bake Crafters Muffins, WG, Banana, RF, IW, Retail; must be whole grain rich and provide 1.0 ounce grain equivalent. Portion to provide at least 135.0 calories, with no more than 5 grams of fat. Must contain less than 150.0 milligrams of sodium. Acceptable brand: Bake Crafters 1202.

Pullman Bread, Whole Grain, Sliced Loaf (#3352)



Remember those great sandwiches your mom used to make? You can have that great taste again with our Pullman whole grain sliced loaf! From a simple peanut butter & jelly to a classic club. The possibilities are endless.

General Specifications

Pack: 12/28 oz
Servings per Case: 336
Kosher: KOF-K
Shelf Life: 5 days at ambient. 365 days frozen.
Status: Available



SCHOOL SPECIFICATIONS

USDA Smart Snack: Yes
Nutritional Ratio: 8-0-4

Grain (ounce equivalents): 1.0
Whole Grain: 8.7g, 54%
Enriched Flour: 7.54g
Combined Flour 16.24g

INGREDIENTS

Whole Wheat Flour, Enriched Wheat Flour [Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], Water, Contains less than 2% of Sugar, Yeast, Salt, Soybean Oil, Calcium Propionate, Monoglycerides, Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate (SSL), Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C) Enzymes (Wheat).

ALLERGENS & DISCLOSURES

Contains soy and wheat ingredients.
Contains bioengineered food ingredients.
This product is produced in a nut-free facility.

Nutrition Facts

1 Slice (26 usable slices per loaf)
(28g)
Serving size

Amount per serving

Calories **60**

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 0.5g	1%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 125mg	6%
Total Carbohydrate 12g	4%
Dietary Fiber 2g	7%
Total Sugars 1g	
Includes 1g Added Sugars	2%
Protein 2g	4%
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 7mg	0%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 55mg	2%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Pullman Bread, Whole Grain, Sliced Loaf (#3352)

Case Specifications

GTIN: 00737410335209

Dimensions: 23.5" x 18" x 9"

Cube: 2.2

Gross Weight: 23.25 lb

Per Pallet: 32

Tier x Height: 4 x 8

Inside Pack: 26 per loaf, 12 loaves per case

Bid Specification

Bake Crafters Pullman Bread, Whole Grain, Sliced Loaf; must be whole grain rich and provide 1.0 ounce grain equivalent. Portion to provide at least 35.0 calories, with no more than 1.5 grams of fat. Must contain less than 175.0 milligrams of sodium. Acceptable brand: Bake Crafters 3352.

Muffins, WG, Apple Cinnamon, RF, IW, Retail (#1203)



Need a nice pick-me-up in the morning? Try our whole grain apple cinnamon muffins! They're also individually wrapped, making it easy to serve in the classroom.

General Specifications

Pack: 96/2 oz
Servings per Case: 96
Kosher: KVVH-D
Shelf Life: 5 days at ambient. 365 days frozen.
Status: Available



Nutrition Facts

Serving size 2 oz (57g)

Amount per serving

Calories 160

	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 5g	6%
Saturated Fat 0.5g	3%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 25mg	8%
Sodium 100mg	4%
Total Carbohydrate 27g	10%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 13g	
Includes 12g Added Sugars	24%
Protein 3g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 14mg	2%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 55mg	2%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

SCHOOL SPECIFICATIONS

USDA Smart Snack: Yes
Nutritional Ratio: 28-3-23

Grain (ounce equivalents): 1.0

Whole Grain: 8.8g, 53%

Enriched Flour: 7.8g

Combined Flour 16.6g

INGREDIENTS

Flour Blend (Whole Grain Wheat Flour, Enriched Bleached Wheat Flour[Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid]), Sugar, Water, Filling (Apples, Sugar, Water, Modified Corn Starch, Cinnamon, Salt, Potassium Sorbate, Nutmeg), Egg, Soybean/Canola Oil, Invert Sugar, Egg Extender (Wheat Flour, Egg Yolk, Egg Solids, Soybean Oil, Guar Gum, Soy Lecithin, Salt, Sodium Bicarbonate, Annatto & Turmeric Oleoresin, Enzymes) Modified Food Starch, Leavening (Baking Soda, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate). Milk Whey, Wheat Gluten, Soy Flour, Salt, Emulsifiers (Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Monoglycerides), Soy Lecithin, Softener (Powder Fruit Juice, Grain Dextrin, Vegetable Fiber).

ALLERGENS & DISCLOSURES

Contains egg, milk, soy, and wheat ingredients.

Contains bioengineered food ingredients.

This product is produced in a nut-free facility.

Muffins, WG, Apple Cinnamon, RF, IW, Retail (#1203)

Instructions

PREPARATION

Thaw desired amount from freezer for approximately two hours, or place in microwave for approximately 30 seconds on high power. Remove all packaging from product before placing in any heating device.

Case Specifications

GTIN: 00737410120300

Dimensions: 19.688" x 13.313" x 7.125"

Cube: 1.08

Gross Weight: 13.36 lb

Per Pallet: 70

Tier x Height: 7 x 10

Inside Pack: 96 pieces per case

Bid Specification

Bake Crafters Muffins, WG, Apple Cinnamon, RF, IW, Retail; must be whole grain rich and provide 1.0 ounce grain equivalent. Portion to provide at least 135.0 calories, with no more than 6 grams of fat. Must contain less than 150.0 milligrams of sodium. Acceptable brand: Bake Crafters 1203.

Biscuits, Buttermilk, WG, RS, 3" Sliced, Tray Packed (#923)



Just the mention of the word, biscuit, can make your mouth water. Our fluffy, whole grain buttermilk biscuits are no exception! They are the ultimate breakfast solution to start your day off right.

General Specifications

Pack: 144/2 oz

Servings per Case: 144

Kosher: No

Shelf Life: 3 days at ambient. 365 days frozen.

Status: Available

17G
WHOLE
GRAINS
PER SERVING

SCHOOL SPECIFICATIONS

Nutritional Ratio: 30-20-9

Grain (ounce equivalents): 1.75

Whole Grain: 17.42g, 56%

Enriched Flour: 13.94g

Combined Flour 31.36g

INGREDIENTS

Water, Whole Wheat Flour, Enriched Malted Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Palm Oil, Sugar, Skim Milk, Leavening (Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Calcium Acid Pyrophosphate, Potassium Bicarbonate, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate). Contains 2% or less of the following: Sea Salt (Potassium Chloride, Sodium Chloride), Dextrose, Dairy Whey, Buttermilk, Soybean Oil, Sodium Caseinate (from Milk), Diacetyl Tartaric Acid Esters of Mono- and Diglycerides, DATEM, Artificial and Natural Flavors, Guar Gum.

ALLERGENS & DISCLOSURES

Contains milk and wheat ingredients.

Contains bioengineered food ingredients.

This product is produced in a nut-free facility.

Nutrition Facts

Serving size 1 Biscuit (57g)

Amount per serving

Calories 180

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 6g 8%

Saturated Fat 4g 20%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg 0%

Sodium 280mg 10%

Total Carbohydrate 28g 10%

Dietary Fiber 2g 7%

Total Sugars 5g

Includes 4g Added Sugars 8%

Protein 5g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%

Calcium 99mg 8%

Iron 1mg 6%

Potassium 330mg 6%

Thiamin 0.2mg 15%

Riboflavin 0.1mg 8%

Niacin 1mg 6%

Folate 41mcg 10%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Biscuits, Buttermilk, WG, RS, 3" Sliced, Tray Packed (#923)

Instructions

PREPARATION

Fully thaw prior to heating. Remove plastic packaging from biscuits. Heat oven to 350 degrees F. Place in Convection oven for 6-10 minutes. Remove biscuits when at desired color or texture.

Case Specifications

GTIN: 00737410923000

Dimensions: 26" x 11" x 8.6875"

Cube: 1.44

Gross Weight: 19.47 lb

Per Pallet: 54

Tier x Height: 6 x 9

Inside Pack: 36 per bag, 4 bags per case

Bid Specification

Bake Crafters Biscuits, Buttermilk, WG, RS, 3" Sliced, Tray Packed; must be whole grain rich and provide 1.75 ounce grain equivalents. Portion to provide at least 155.0 calories, with no more than 7 grams of fat. Must contain less than 330.0 milligrams of sodium. Acceptable brand: Bake Crafters 923.

Bread Sticks, WG, LS, Heat and Serve, 7" (#4005)



It's not easy to resist these delicious breadsticks. Eat them for a snack or serve them as a side to any meal.

General Specifications

Pack: 160/1.8 oz
Servings per Case: 160
Kosher: No
Shelf Life: 2 days at ambient. 365 days frozen.
Status: Available



SCHOOL SPECIFICATIONS

USDA Smart Snack: Yes
Nutritional Ratio: 13-0-2

Grain (ounce equivalents): 2.0
Whole Grain: 18.05g, 52%
Enriched Flour: 16.89g
Combined Flour 34.94g

INGREDIENTS

Whole Wheat Flour, Enriched Flour ([Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], Malted Barley Flour), Water, Soybean Oil, Sugar, Contains Less Than 2%: Salt, Potassium Chloride, Yeast, Ascorbic Acid (Dough Conditioner), Microbial Enzymes, Vegetable Protein.

ALLERGENS & DISCLOSURES

Contains wheat ingredients. This product is processed on a line that produces products with milk and soy. This product is processed in a facility that produces products with eggs.
This product is produced in a nut-free facility.

Nutrition Facts

Serving size 1.8 oz (51g)

Amount per serving

Calories 140

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 2g	3%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 120mg	6%
Total Carbohydrate 26g	9%
Dietary Fiber 3g	11%
Total Sugars 1g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 4g	8%
Vitamin D 0.1mcg	0%
Calcium 10mg	0%
Iron 1.4mg	8%
Potassium 220mg	4%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Instructions

PREPARATION

From frozen - Conventional Oven: Preheat oven to 425F. Remove bread sticks from bag and place bread sticks flat on baking pan. Bake 6-7 minutes.

Bread Sticks, WG, LS, Heat and Serve, 7" (#4005)

Since appliances vary, these cooking instructions may need adjusting. For food safety and quality, product is fully cooked when it reaches an internal temperature of 165F.

Case Specifications

GTIN: 00737410400501

Dimensions: 24" x 13.3" x 7.65"

Cube: 1.41

Gross Weight: 19.58 lb

Per Pallet: 66

Tier x Height: 6 x 11

Inside Pack: 160 pieces per case

Bid Specification

Bake Crafters Bread Sticks, WG, LS, Heat and Serve, 7"; must be whole grain rich and provide 2.0 ounce grain equivalents. Portion to provide at least 115.0 calories, with no more than 3 grams of fat. Must contain less than 170.0 milligrams of sodium. Acceptable brand: Bake Crafters 4005.

Croissants, Margarine, Round, Fully Sliced (#853)



If you like a good croissant, then you're going to love our delicious, fully-sliced version. It's light and flaky on the outside, tender and tasty on the inside. It's perfect for sandwiches or simply dressing up a plate.

General Specifications

Pack: 150/2.2 oz
Servings per Case: 150
Kosher: No
Shelf Life: 4 days at ambient. 7 days refrigerated. 365 days frozen.
Status: Available

SCHOOL SPECIFICATIONS

Nutritional Ratio: 33-14-6

Grain (ounce equivalents): 2.25
Enriched Flour: 36.28g
Combined Flour 36.28g

INGREDIENTS

Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water Margarine (Palm Oil, Water Soybean Oil, Sugar, Soy Lecithin, Mono- & diglycerides, Potassium Sorbate (Preservative), Citric Acid (Preservative), Natural Flavor, Beta Carotene (Color), Vitamin A Palmitate), Sugar, Yeast, Contains 2% or less of the following: Whey, Salt, Modified Corn Starch, Calcium Propionate (Preservative), Natural & Artificial Flavors, Calcium Sulfate, Ascorbic Acid, Enzymes.

ALLERGENS & DISCLOSURES

Contains milk, soy, and wheat ingredients.
Contains bioengineered food ingredients.
This product is produced in a nut-free facility.

Nutrition Facts

Serving size **1 Croissant (62g)**

Amount per serving

Calories **190**

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 7g	9%
Saturated Fat 3g	15%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 230mg	10%
Total Carbohydrate 29g	11%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 4g	
Includes 4g Added Sugars	8%
Protein 4g	
Vitamin D 1mcg	6%
Calcium 69mg	6%
Iron 2mg	10%
Potassium 55mg	2%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Instructions

PREPARATION

Remove sealed container from case, allow to thaw for 1-3 hours at room temperature. Croissants can be served thawed or may be heated in the oven for 3-5 minutes at 350°F.

Croissants, Margarine, Round, Fully Sliced (#853)

Case Specifications

GTIN: 00737410008530

Dimensions: 23.99" x 19.93" x 12.04"

Cube: 3.33

Gross Weight: 23.43 lb

Per Pallet: 28

Tier x Height: 4 x 7

Inside Pack: 30 per tray, 5 trays per case

Bid Specification

Bake Crafters Croissants, Margarine, Round, Fully Sliced; must provide 2.25 ounce grain equivalents. Portion to provide at least 165.0 calories, with no more than 8 grams of fat. Must contain less than 280.0 milligrams of sodium. Acceptable brand: Bake Crafters 853.

English Muffins, Sliced, 3.5" (#786)



Jump start your day with our sliced English muffins! They're ready to be popped in your toaster and topped with your favorite spreads.

General Specifications

Pack: 144/2 oz

Servings per Case: 144

Kosher: KVH

Shelf Life: 5 days at ambient. 365 days frozen.

Status: Available

SCHOOL SPECIFICATIONS

Nutritional Ratio: 8-0-2

Grain (ounce equivalents): 2.0

Enriched Flour: 33.12g

Combined Flour 33.12g

Nutrition Facts

Serving size 2 oz (57g)

Amount per serving

Calories 120

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 1g 2%

Saturated Fat 0g 0%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg 0%

Sodium 250mg 10%

Total Carbohydrate 23g 9%

Dietary Fiber 1g 3%

Total Sugars 1g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Protein 4g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%

Calcium 60mg 4%

Iron 1.6mg 8%

Potassium 40mg 0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS

Ingredients: Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Thiamine Mononitrate, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Malted Barley Flour), Water, Yeast, Contains 2% or less of: Sugar, Soybean Oil, Salt, Fumaric Acid, Calcium Propionate, Baking Soda, Calcium Sulfate, Ammonium Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Yellow Corn Meal, Potassium Sorbate.

ALLERGENS & DISCLOSURES

Contains wheat ingredients. This product is processed in a facility that produces products with soy.

Contains bioengineered food ingredients.

This product is produced in a nut-free facility.

English Muffins, Sliced, 3.5" (#786)

Case Specifications

GTIN: 00737410786001

Dimensions: 22.125" x 11.125" x 8"

Cube: 1.14

Gross Weight: 19.29 lb

Per Pallet: 42

Tier x Height: 6 x 7

Inside Pack: 12 per bag, 12 bags per case

Bid Specification

Bake Crafters English Muffins, Sliced, 3.5"; must provide 2.0 ounce grain equivalents. Portion to provide at least 95.0 calories, with no more than 2 grams of fat. Must contain less than 300.0 milligrams of sodium. Acceptable brand: Bake Crafters 786.

Dinner Rolls, WG, Hearth Baked, Split Top (#4064)



What's a meal without the bread? Serve these whole grain rolls with dinner or top them with delicious meats & cheeses for an appetizer. They are definitely a crowd pleaser!

General Specifications

Pack: 108/2 oz
Servings per Case: 108
Kosher: No
Shelf Life: 3 days at ambient. 365 days frozen.
Status: Available



Nutrition Facts

Serving size 1 Dinner Roll (57g)

Amount per serving

Calories **130**

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 1g	1%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 270mg	10%
Total Carbohydrate 25g	9%
Dietary Fiber 2g	7%
Total Sugars 1g	
Includes 1g Added Sugars	2%
Protein 4g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 40mg	2%
Iron 1.5mg	8%
Potassium 80mg	2%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

SCHOOL SPECIFICATIONS

Nutritional Ratio: 7-0-2

Grain (ounce equivalents): 2.0

Whole Grain: 18.9g, 53%

Enriched Flour: 17.01g

Combined Flour 35.91g

INGREDIENTS

Whole Wheat Flour, Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Ascorbic Acid, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Yeast, Sugar, Contains 2% or less of the Following Ingredients: Salt, Cracked Wheat, Wheat Gluten, Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, Datem, Calcium Sulfate, Soybean Oil, Enzymes, L-Cysteine, Calcium Peroxide, Potassium Iodate, Corn Meal, Calcium Propionate.

ALLERGENS & DISCLOSURES

Contains wheat ingredients. This product is processed in a facility that produces products with milk, sesame, and soy.
This product is produced in a nut-free facility.

Dinner Rolls, WG, Hearth Baked, Split Top (#4064)

Instructions

PREPARATION

To Thaw and Serve: Thaw at room temperature for 2-3 hours, or put rolls in the cooler over night to thaw. After thawed, remove from cooler, and let them get to room temperature. Heat at 350-400 for 5 to 10 minutes using a Convection Oven, or at 375-425 for 5 to 10 minutes using a Conventional Oven.

Case Specifications

GTIN: 00737410406404

Dimensions: 23.563" x 15.563" x 8.5"

Cube: 1.8

Gross Weight: 15.39 lb

Per Pallet: 50

Tier x Height: 5 x 10

Inside Pack: 12 per bag, 9 bags per case

Bid Specification

Bake Crafters Dinner Rolls, WG, Hearth Baked, Split Top; must be whole grain rich and provide 2.0 ounce grain equivalents. Portion to provide at least 105.0 calories, with no more than 2 grams of fat. Must contain less than 320.0 milligrams of sodium. Acceptable brand: Bake Crafters 4064.

Hot Dog Buns, Whole Grain White, 6" (#425)



Start the week off right with a good old-fashioned hot dog on our 6" whole grain bun. Get creative and add any condiments you'd like to make that perfect all American dog!

General Specifications

Pack: 144/1.8 oz
Servings per Case: 144
Kosher: Kof-K
Shelf Life: 5 days at ambient. 365 days frozen.
Status: Available

30G
WHOLE
GRAINS
PER SERVING

Nutrition Facts

Serving size 1 Hot Dog Bun (51g)

Amount per serving

Calories 110

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 1.5g	1%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 220mg	10%
Total Carbohydrate 22g	8%
Dietary Fiber 2g	4%
Total Sugars 1g	
Includes 1g Added Sugars	2%
Protein 3g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 16mg	4%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 115mg	0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

SCHOOL SPECIFICATIONS

Nutritional Ratio: 12-0-2

Grain (ounce equivalents): 1.75

Whole Grain: 30.39g, 100%

Combined Flour 30.39g

INGREDIENTS

Whole Grain Wheat Flour, Water, Sugar, Yeast, Soybean Oil, Salt, Monoglycerides, Calcium Propionate, Enriched Wheat Flour (Enzymes (Wheat), Salt., Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate (SSL), Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C), Enzymes (Wheat).

ALLERGENS & DISCLOSURES

Contains soy and wheat ingredients. This product is processed in a facility that produces products with sesame.

Contains bioengineered food ingredients.

This product is produced in a nut-free facility.

Hot Dog Buns, Whole Grain White, 6" (#425)

Case Specifications

GTIN: 00737410425009

Dimensions: 22.75" x 18.75" x 7.75"

Cube: 1.91

Gross Weight: 18.41 lb

Per Pallet: 40

Tier x Height: 4 x 10

Inside Pack: 12 per bag, 12 bags per case

Bid Specification

Bake Crafters Hot Dog Buns, Whole Grain White, 6"; must be whole grain rich and provide 1.75 ounce grain equivalents. Portion to provide at least 85.0 calories, with no more than 2.5 grams of fat. Must contain less than 270.0 milligrams of sodium. Acceptable brand: Bake Crafters 425.

Pizza, WG, Cheese, Round, 16", 8 cut (#3688)



Think you know pizza? Wait until you try our new Sal's Cheese pizza! It's made with a 50 percent whole grain crust, no artificial additives or preservatives, and only fresh ingredients. Now THAT makes it the freshest-tasting pizza in town!

General Specifications

Pack: 8/2.94 lb

Servings per Case: 64

Kosher: No

Shelf Life: 2 hours at ambient. 7 days refrigerated. 365 days frozen.

Status: Available

21G
WHOLE
GRAINS
PER SERVING

Nutrition Facts

Serving size 1 Slice 5.88 oz (167g)

Amount per serving

Calories 360

	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 13g	17%
Saturated Fat 7g	35%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 35mg	12%
Sodium 540mg	25%
Total Carbohydrate 40g	15%
Dietary Fiber 4g	14%
Total Sugars 3g	
Includes 1g Added Sugars	2%
Protein 21g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 420mg	30%
Iron 2.5mg	15%
Potassium 320mg	6%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

SCHOOL SPECIFICATIONS

Nutritional Ratio: 33-18-2

Meat/Meat Alternate (ounce equivalents):
2

Fruit/Vegetable (cups): 1/8

Grain (ounce equivalents): 2.5

Whole Grain: 21.33g, 50%

Enriched Flour: 21.33g

Combined Flour 42.67g

INGREDIENTS

PIZZA DOUGH (WATER, WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR [{WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID}], MALTED BARLEY FLOUR], SUGAR, WHEAT GLUTEN, SALT, CANOLA OIL, EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL, YEAST [BAKER'S YEAST, SORBITAN MONOSTEARATE, ASCORBIC ACID {VITAMIN C}]). LOW MOISTURE PART-SKIM MOZZARELLA CHEESE (PART-SKIM MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES). PIZZA SAUCE (TOMATOES, TOMATO PUREE, EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL, SALT, DEHYDRATED GARLIC, SPICE, CITRIC ACID).

ALLERGENS & DISCLOSURES

Contains milk and wheat ingredients. This product is processed in a facility that produces products with eggs.

Contains bioengineered food ingredients.

This product is produced in a nut-free facility.

Pizza, WG, Cheese, Round, 16", 8 cut (#3688)

Instructions

PREPARATION

Cooking Instructions: (For Optimal Quality, cook from thawed.)

1. Pre-heat Oven to 350°F or 375°F
2. Remove pizza from inner wrapper and cardboard
3. Place on a sheet pan over parchment paper
4. Cook until the cheese is melted, and the edges start turning golden brown.

For best results and even finish, rotate pan during cooking.

Thawed:

@ 350°F 9-11 minutes @ 375°F 8-10 minutes, rotate at 5 min.

Frozen:

@ 350°F 11-12 minutes @ 375°F 10-11 minutes, rotate at 8 min.

Case Specifications

GTIN: 00737410036885

Dimensions: 16.4" x 16.4" x 10"

Cube: 1.56

Gross Weight: 25.26 lb

Per Pallet: 48

Tier x Height: 6 x 8

Inside Pack: 8 per pizza, 8 pizzas per case

Bid Specification

Bake Crafters Pizza, WG, Cheese, Round, 16", 8 cut; must be whole grain rich and provide 2.5 ounce grain equivalents and 2.0 ounces of meat or meat alternate and 1/8 cup of fruits/vegetables. Portion to provide at least 335.0 calories, with no more than 14 grams of fat. Must contain less than 590.0 milligrams of sodium. Acceptable brand: Bake Crafters 3688.

Biscuits, Buttermilk, Sliced, 3", Premium (#1059)

Nutrition Facts	
Serving size	1 Biscuit (79g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	270
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 11g	14%
Saturated Fat 7g	35%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 660mg	30%
Total Carbohydrate 35g	13%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 3g	
Includes 1g Added Sugars	2%
Protein 6g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 53mg	4%
Iron 2mg	10%
Potassium 135mg	2%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

Fluffy, enriched malted wheat flour buttermilk biscuits. The ultimate breakfast solution to start your day off right.

General Specifications

Pack: 144/2.8 oz
Servings per Case: 144
Kosher: No
Shelf Life: 3 days at ambient. 365 days frozen.
Status: Available

INGREDIENTS

Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Palm Oil, Dry Buttermilk, Nonfat Dry Milk, Leavening (Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Aluminum Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate), Contains 2% or less of the following: Sugar, Salt, Sodium Caseinate, DATEM, Sodium Propionate & Potassium Sorbate (Preservatives), Dextrose, Wheat Starch, Natural & Artificial Flavors, Corn Starch, Sorbic Acid.

ALLERGENS & DISCLOSURES

Contains milk and wheat ingredients.
Contains bioengineered food ingredients.
This product is produced in a nut-free facility.

Biscuits, Buttermilk, Sliced, 3", Premium (#1059)

Case Specifications

GTIN: 00737410105901

Dimensions: 26" x 11" x 8.6875"

Cube: 1.44

Gross Weight: 26.67 lb

Per Pallet: 54

Tier x Height: 6 x 9

Inside Pack: 24 per bag, 6 bags per case

Bid Specification

Bake Crafters Biscuits, Buttermilk, Sliced, 3", Premium. Portion to provide at least 245.0 calories, with no more than 12 grams of fat.

Must contain less than 710.0 milligrams of sodium. Acceptable brand:

Bake Crafters 1059.

Pizza, WG, Turkey Pepperoni, Round, 16", 8 cut (#3703)



Love pizza for lunch? Wait until you try Sal's Turkey Pepperoni pizza! It's made with a 50 percent whole grain crust, no artificial additives or preservatives, and only fresh ingredients. Now THAT makes it the freshest-tasting pizza in town!

General Specifications

Pack: 8/2.80 lb

Servings per Case: 64

Kosher: No

Shelf Life: 2 hours at ambient. 7 days refrigerated. 365 days frozen.

Status: Available

21G
WHOLE
GRAINS
PER SERVING

SCHOOL SPECIFICATIONS

Nutritional Ratio: 29-13-2

Meat/Meat Alternate (ounce equivalents):

2

Fruit/Vegetable (cups): 1/8

Grain (ounce equivalents): 2.5

Whole Grain: 21.33g, 50%

Enriched Flour: 21.33g

Combined Flour 42.67g

INGREDIENTS

PIZZA DOUGH (WATER, WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR [{WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID}], MALTED BARLEY FLOUR], WHEAT GLUTEN, SALT, CANOLA OIL, EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL, YEAST [BAKER'S YEAST, SORBITAN MONOSTEARATE, ASCORBIC ACID {VITAMIN C}]). LOW MOISTURE PART-SKIM MOZZARELLA CHEESE (PART-SKIM MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES). PIZZA SAUCE (TOMATOES, TOMATO PUREE, EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL, SALT, DEHYDRATED GARLIC, SPICE, CITRIC ACID). TURKEY PEPPERONI (DARK TURKEY MEAT, SALT, SPICES, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF WATER, DEXTROSE, SMOKE FLAVORING, LACTIC ACID STARTER CULTURE, FLAVORING, OLEORESIN OF PAPRIKA, GARLIC POWDER, SODIUM NITRITE, CITRIC ACID, BHA, BHT [ADDED TO HELP PROTECT FLAVOR])).

Nutrition Facts

Serving size 1 Slice 5.60 oz (159g)

Amount per serving

Calories 340

		% Daily Value*
Total Fat	11g	14%
Saturated Fat	5g	25%
Trans Fat	0g	
Cholesterol	35mg	12%
Sodium	590mg	25%
Total Carbohydrate	40g	15%
Dietary Fiber	4g	14%
Total Sugars	3g	
Includes 1g Added Sugars		2%

Protein 20g

Vitamin D	0mcg	0%
Calcium	320mg	25%
Iron	2.6mg	15%
Potassium	320mg	6%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Pizza, WG, Turkey Pepperoni, Round, 16", 8 cut (#3703)

ALLERGENS & DISCLOSURES

Contains milk and wheat ingredients. This product is processed in a facility that produces products with eggs.

Contains bioengineered food ingredients.

This product is produced in a nut-free facility.

Instructions

PREPARATION

Cooking Instructions: (For Optimal Quality, cook from thawed.)

1. Pre-heat Oven to 350°F or 375°F
2. Remove pizza from inner wrapper and cardboard
3. Place on a sheet pan over parchment paper
4. Cook until the cheese is melted, and the edges start turning golden brown.

For best results and even finish, rotate pan during cooking.

Thawed:

@ 350°F 9-11 minutes @ 375°F 8-10 minutes, rotate at 5 min.

Frozen:

@ 350°F 11-12 minutes @ 375°F 10-11 minutes, rotate at 8 min.

Case Specifications

GTIN: 00737410037035

Dimensions: 16.4" x 16.4" x 10"

Cube: 1.56

Gross Weight: 24.14 lb

Per Pallet: 48

Tier x Height: 6 x 8

Inside Pack: 8 per pizza, 8 pizzas per case

Bid Specification

Bake Crafters Pizza, WG, Turkey Pepperoni, Round, 16", 8 cut; must be whole grain rich and provide 2.5 ounce grain equivalents and 2.0 ounces of meat or meat alternate and 1/8 cup of fruits/vegetables. Portion to provide at least 315.0 calories, with no more than 12 grams of fat. Must contain less than 640.0 milligrams of sodium. Acceptable brand: Bake Crafters 3703.

Hoagie Roll, Thin, Split Top, Unsliced, Hearth Baked, 7" (#4046)

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 3.0 oz (85g)

Amount Per Serving

% Daily Value

Calories 190

Calories from Fat 10

Total Fat 1g 2%

Saturated Fat 0g 0%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg 0%

Sodium 320mg 15%

Total Carbohydrate 39g 13%

Dietary Fiber 1g 4%

Sugars 1g

Protein 6g 12%

Vitamin A 0%

Vitamin C 8%

Calcium 4%

Iron 0%

Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your Daily Values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

Everyday is a perfect day to create a sandwich masterpiece using our hoagie roll! It's light, fluffy and extremely delicious. Add your own toppings and eat hot or cold.

General Specifications

Pack: 64/3 oz

Servings per Case: 64

Kosher: No

Shelf Life: 5 days at ambient. 365 days frozen.

Status: Made to order. 50 case minimum.

SCHOOL SPECIFICATIONS

Nutritional Ratio: 5-0-1

Grain (ounce equivalents): 4.25

Enriched Flour: 68.54g

Combined Flour 68.54g

INGREDIENTS

Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Ascorbic Acid, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Yeast, Contains 2% or less of the Following Ingredients: Salt, Sugar, Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, Datem, Calcium Sulfate, Soybean Oil, Enzymes, L-Cysteine, Calcium Peroxide, Potassium Iodate, Corn Meal, Calcium Propionate

ALLERGENS & DISCLOSURES

Contains wheat ingredients. This product is processed in a facility that produces products with milk, sesame, and soy.

This product is produced in a nut-free facility.

Hoagie Roll, Thin, Split Top, Unsliced, Hearth Baked, 7" (#4046)

Case Specifications

GTIN: 00737410404608

Dimensions: 23.563" x 15.563" x 8.5"

Cube: 1.8

Gross Weight: 13.25 lb

Per Pallet: 50

Tier x Height: 5 x 10

Inside Pack: 64 pieces per case

Bid Specification

Bake Crafters Hoagie Roll, Thin, Split Top, Unsliced, Hearth Baked, 7"; must provide 4.25 ounce grain equivalents. Portion to provide at least 165.0 calories, with no more than 2 grams of fat. Must contain less than 370.0 milligrams of sodium. Acceptable brand: Bake Crafters 4046.